© 2024 Comba Telecom. All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is subject to confirmation at time of ordering.
Specifications may differ depending on region and customers’ requirements.
DS-Control: 0-0-3 / 1224
ComFlex NG MRU-78517192537 Specifications
Page 1 of 3
ComFlex NG Series Medium Power Remote Units
Features
 Supports up to 7 Independent Frequency Bands

Industrial: PX8CFNG-MRU
Consumer: PX8CFNG-MRUc
Ordering Information
P/N Description
Remote Unit MRU-78517192537-AC Medium Power Remote Unit -700/850/1900/2100/2500/3700 with AC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-7851719-AC Medium Power Remote Unit - 700/850/1900/2100 with AC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-2537-AC Medium Power Remote Unit - 2500/3700 with AC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-78517192537-DC Medium Power Remote Unit - 700/850/1900/2100/2500/3700 with DC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-7851719-DC Medium Power Remote Unit - 700/850/1900/2100 with DC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-2537-DC Medium Power Remote Unit - 2500/3700 with DC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-7851719c-AC Medium Power Remote Unit - P20 - 700/850/1900/2100 with AC PSU
Remote Unit MRU-7851719c-DC Medium Power Remote Unit - P20 - 700/850/1900/2100 with DC PSU